
 16　選挙

表１　有権者数の推移

総数 男 女 増加数

平成 14 年 55,390 28,766 26,624 788

15 56,543 29,414 27,129 1,153

16 57,686 30,019 27,667 1,143

17 58,541 30,428 28,113 855

18 59,584 30,940 28,644 1,043

19 60,091 31,228 28,863 507

20 60,934 31,699 29,235 843

21 61,635 32,074 29,561 701

22 62,025 32,185 29,840 390

23 62,382 32,316 30,066 357

24 62,710 32,550 30,160 328

25 62,892 32,628 30,264 182

26 63,371 32,779 30,592 479

27 64,101 33,092 31,009 730

28 66,127 34,197 31,930 2,026

29 66,425 34,247 32,178 298

30 67,159 34,563 32,596 734

令和 元 年 68,009 34,940 33,069 850
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